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COEN IMPOETED AND EXPOETED.

AIT ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal-Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week
ended the 12th October 1872.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eye
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Biare

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... j

flTieatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal . . .

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and1)
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) 1

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
793,666
236,077
317,118

5,420
26,246
14,349

315,068

1,707,944

Cwt.
88,940

88,940

1,796,884

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
212,553

58,990
20,904
4,280
2,399

11,915
35,056

933

347,030

Cwt.
47,037

625

47,662

394,692

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
158,008

80,992

239,000

Cwt.

...

239,000

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
1,164,227

295,067
338,022

9,700
28,645
26,264

431,116

"933

2,293,974

Cwt.
135,977

""625

136,602

2,430,576

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
4,700

270
9

"'25
20

5,024

Cwt.
158

'"l6

174

5,198

Quarters.
1,739

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
7,294

72

"l60

7,526

Cwt.
220

220

7,746

Quarters.

Total
Export.

Cwt.
11,994

342
9

'" 25
20

160

12,550

Cwt.
378

'" 16

394

12,944

Quarters.
1,739

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London,

October 14, 1872.

STE. BOURNE,

Assistant Principal

BANKRUPTS

FROM TEE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

Isaiah Millership, of Watnall, Nottingham, miner and
cowkeeper.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Henry Cordery, of 34, Palmerston Road, KUburn, Mid-
dlesex, carrier, carman, and contractor.

William Mansfield, of Garrison Lane, Birmingham,
Warwick, brick maufacturer.

Oscar James Perkins, of 4, Carrington Villas, Marahgate,
Richmond, Surrey.

William Aaron Bickle, of Gunnislake, Calstoek, Corn-
wall, butcher.

Charles Harvey, of Old Portswood, South Stoneham,
Southampton, baker, grocer, tobacconist, and general
shopkeeper.

William Isaac Andrews, of Sudbury, Suffolk, butcher.
S H Isaacson, of the Mills, Henley-on-

Thames, Oxford.
William Sedgwick, of Idle, Calverley, York, doth

dealer and mule spinner.'
John Horsley, of 43, West Derby Road, Liverpool, Lan-

caster, provision dealer, trading under the style or firm
of Horsley Brothers.

George Whittaker and Daniel Constantino, both of
Breightmet, near Bolton, Lancaster, bleachers and
finishers, carrying on business at Breightmet, near
Bolton aforesaid, under the style or firm of Whittaker
& Constantino.

Margaret Martha Isabella Dunn, of, Northumberland
Terrace, Whitley, Northumberland.


