CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 12th October 1872.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO—				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Export.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	Cwt. 793,666 236,077 317,118 5,420 26,246 14,349 315,068	Cwt. 212,553 58,990 20,904 4,280 2,399 11,915 35,056 933	Cwt. 158,008 80,992 	Cwt. 1,164,227 295,067 338,022 9,700 28,645 26,264 431,116 933	Cwt. 4,700 270 9 25 20 	Cwt. 7,294 72 160	Cwt. 11,994 342 9 25 20 160
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt)	1,707,944	347,030	239,000	2,293,974	5,024	7,526	12,550
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 88,940 	Cwt. 47,037 625 	Cwt	Cwt. 135,977 625 	Cwt. 158 16 	Cwt. 220	Cwt. 378 16
Total of Meal	88,940	47,662		136,602	174	220	394
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,796,884	394,692	239,000	2,430,576	5,198	7,746	12,944
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters. 	Quarters. 	Quarters. 	Quarters. 1,739	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,739

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London, October 14, 1872.

STE. BOURNE, Assistant Principal.

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

Isaiah Millership, of Watnall, Nottingham, miner and cowkeeper.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Henry Cordery, of 34, Palmerston Road, Kilburn, Middlesex, carrier, carman, and contractor.

William Mansfield, of Garrison Lane, Birmingham, Warwick, brick maufacturer.

Oscar James Perkins, of 4, Carrington Villas, Marshgate, Richmond, Surrey.

William Aaron Bickle, of Gunnislake, Calstock, Cornwall, butcher.

Charles Harvey, of Old Portswood, South Stoneham, Southampton, baker, grocer, tobacconist, and general shopkeeper.

William Isaac Andrews, of Sudbury, Suffolk, butcher. M Isaacson, of the Mills, Henley-on-

Thames, Oxford. William Sedgwick, of Idle, Calverley, York, cloth

Wilham Sedgwick, of Idle, Calverley, York, cloth dealer and mule spinner.

John Horsley, of 43, West Derby Road, Liverpool, Lancaster, provision dealer, trading under the style or firm of Horsley Brothers.

George Whittaker and Daniel Constantine, both of Breightmet, near Bolton, Lancaster, bleachers and finishers, carrying on business at Breightmet, near Bolton aforesaid, under the style or firm of Whittaker & Constantine. & Constantine.

Margaret Martha Isabella Dunn, of Northumberland Terrace, Whitley, Northumberland.